

To
Department of Corporate Services,
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street,
Mumbai – 400 001

To
Listing Department,
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
C-1, G-Block, Bandra - Kurla Complex
Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051

**Scrip Code: 540403, Scrip Symbol: CLEUCATE
ISIN: INE201M01029**

Sub: Disclosure pursuant to Regulation 30 & Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Ma'am/Sir(s),

Further to our letter dated October 30, 2021, intimating about the outcome of the Board Meeting, please find enclosed the newspaper cutting, where the extract of Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) of the Company for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021, was published in Financial Express and Dainik Bhaskar on October 31, 2021.

The aforesaid information will also be hosted on the Company's website at www.cleducate.com.

Kindly take the above details on record.

Thanking You
For CL Educate Limited



**Arjun Wadhwa
Chief Financial Officer**



**Place: New Delhi
Date: October 31, 2021**

Enclosed: Newspaper Clippings

ARCHIDPLY INDUSTRIES LIMITED				
CIN: L85110UR1995PLC008627				
Regd. Office : Plot No. 7, Sector - 9, Integrated Industrial Estates, Sidcul, Pant Nagar, Udhm Singh Nagar, Rudrapur, Uttarakhand 263153				
Corporate Office: 2/9, 1st floor, W.H.S. Kirti Nagar, New Delhi - 110015				
Ph.: 05944-250270, 011-45642555, Fax: 05944-250269,				
E-mail: cs@archidply.com, Website: www.archidply.com				
Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results				
the Quarter and Half Year Ended September 30, 2021 (Rs. In Lakhs)				
S. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended
		30-Sep-21 (Un-Audited)	30-Sep-20 (Un-Audited)	30-Sep-21 (Un-Audited)
1	Total income from operations	8075.86	5358.17	13044.26
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	360.29	171.80	422.42
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	360.29	171.80	422.42
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	267.01	112.76	312.38
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	4.69	0.25	9.39
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 1/- each)	1986.50	2206.50	1986.50
7	Earnings Per Share (of Face value of Rs. 1/- each) - (not annualised) (amount in Rs.)			
	Basic :	1.34	0.51	1.57
	Diluted:	1.34	0.51	1.57

Notes:

- The above unaudited standalone financial results of Archidply Industries Ltd ('the Company') have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on October 30, 2021. Limited review of these results has required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR) Regulation, 2015, has been completed by the statutory auditors of the Company. The Statutory Auditor has issued an unqualified review report thereon.
- Segment Information as per IND AS 108, 'Operating Segments' is disclosed in Segment Reporting.
- Figures for the previous periods have been regrouped, re-casted and reclassified to conform to the classification of the current period, wherever necessary.
- The Company has not discontinued any of its operations during the period under review
- The full format of the quarterly results is available on the websites of the stock exchanges (www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com) and on the company website (www.archidply.com).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
(Rajiv Daga)
Managing Director & CEO
DIN: 01412917

Place: New Delhi
Date : October 30, 2021

A. K. CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED													
BUILDING BONDS													
Registered & Corporate office: 30-38, 3rd Floor, Free Press House, Free Press Journal Marg, 215, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400021.													
Tel: 91(022) 6754 6500 Fax: 91(022) 6610 0594 Email: compliance@akgroup.co.in Website: www.akgroup.co.in CIN: L74899MH1993PLC274881													
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021													
(Rs. In Lakhs except per share data)													
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone Quarter ended			Standalone Half Year ended			Standalone Year ended			Consolidated Quarter ended		
		30-09-2021	30-06-2021	30-09-2020	30-09-2021	30-09-2020	31-03-2021	30-09-2021	30-06-2021	30-09-2020	30-09-2021	30-09-2020	31-03-2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations (net)	2,531.54	1,823.89	1,892.67	4,355.43	3,308.21	7,217.34	8,190.57	7,323.67	6,633.92	15,514.24	12,303.23	28,763.74
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	813.62	607.50	951.77	1,421.12	1,529.63	3,247.32	2,723.13	2,627.84	2,235.93	5,350.97	4,149.50	9,835.39
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	813.62	607.50	951.77	1,421.12	1,529.63	3,247.32	2,723.13	2,627.84	2,235.93	5,350.97	4,149.50	9,835.39
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	613.63	456.03	627.17	1,059.66	1,139.53	2,541.57	2,052.86	2,005.51	1,635.55	4,058.37	3,003.57	7,504.59
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	606.28	458.21	633.33	1,064.49	1,147.05	2,546.06	2,030.00	2,007.56	1,639.89	4,037.56	3,015.53	7,496.38
6	Equity Share Capital	660.00	660.00	660.00	660.00	660.00	660.00	660.00	660.00	660.00	660.00	660.00	660.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)							41,209.66					67,728.28
	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of ₹10/- each)												
	Basic (in ₹) (not annualised)	9.30	6.91	9.50	16.21	17.27	38.51	30.80	30.09	24.57	60.89	45.10	112.73
	Diluted (in ₹) (not annualised)	9.30	6.91	9.50	16.21	17.27	38.51	30.80	30.09	24.57	60.89	45.10	112.73
	Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of ₹10/- each)												
	Basic (in ₹) (not annualised)	9.30	6.91	9.50	16.21	17.27	38.51	30.80	30.09	24.57	60.89	45.10	112.73
	Diluted (in ₹) (not annualised)	9.30	6.91	9.50	16.21	17.27	38.51	30.80	30.09	24.57	60.89	45.10	112.73

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 Financial Results are available on the BSE website at www.bseindia.com and on the website of the company at www.akgroup.co.in

Dated: October 29, 2021
Place: Mumbai

For A. K. Capital Services Limited
Sd/-
A. K. Mittal
Managing Director
DIN: 00698377



CL EDUCATE LIMITED

CIN: L74899HR1996PLC076897

Registered Office: Plot No. 9A, Sector-27A, Mathura Road, Faridabad, Haryana- 121003, India

Corporate Office: A-45, First Floor, Mohan Co-Operative Industrial Estate, New Delhi - 110044, India

Tel: +91 (11) 4128 1100, Fax: +91 (11) 4128 1101, E-mail: compliance@cleducate.com, Website: www.cleducate.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021

(Amount in Rs. Lakhs, except for share data and if otherwise stated)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated			Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter ended (Unaudited)			Quarter ended (Unaudited)			Half Year ended (Unaudited)			Half Year ended (Unaudited)		
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021	31.03.2021
1.	Total Income from Operations (net)	2,853.19	2,987.87	2,332.93	5,320.71	5,187.30	4,577.54	5,841.06	4,990.34	10,508.01	9,280.04	9,986.49	18,449.94
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (before Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)*	132.30	282.32	51.49	485.99	348.36	(186.86)	414.62	336.79	834.35	79.59	(625.35)	(1,479.84)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional &/or Extraordinary item)	132.30	282.32	51.49	485.99	348.36	(186.86)	414.62	336.79	834.35	79.59	(625.35)	(1,479.84)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional &/or Extraordinary items)	49.73	258.68	41.19	328.25	277.49	(109.65)	308.41	229.09	605.74	38.59	(512.80)	(1,162.04)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	50.53	259.49	42.41	326.20	296.66	(104.67)	310.02	231.53	622.86	59.23	(509.58)	(1,138.01)
6.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	1,416.57	1,416.57	1,416.57	1,416.57	1,416.57	1,416.57	1,416.57	1,416.57	1,416.57	1,416.57	1,416.57	1,416.57
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	27,803.10	25,799.73
8.	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)** -												
	1. Basic:	0.35	1.83	0.29	2.32	1.96	(0.77)	2.18	1.62	4.28	0.27	(3.62)	(8.34)
	2. Diluted:	0.35	1.83	0.29	2.32	1.96	(0.77)	2.18	1.62	4.28	0.27	(3.62)	(8.34)

Notes:

- *Profit Before Tax (Before & after Exceptional and/or Extra-Ordinary Items) includes Profit before tax from Continued Operations.
- ** EPS from Continued & Discontinued operations includes simple arithmetic summation of EPS from continued and Discontinued Operations.
- *The Members of the Company at the 25th Annual General Meeting of the Company held on September 07, 2021, had approved the sub-division of each fully paid-up equity shares of the Company of face value of Rs.10/- into 2 (Two) fully paid-up equity shares of face value of Rs.5/- each w.e.f. October 01, 2021 ("Record date").
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of the same are available on the website of the Stock Exchange(s) at www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com and the Company at www.cleducate.com.

Place: New Delhi
Date: October 31, 2021

For CL Educate Limited
Sd/-
Gautam Puri
Vice Chairman & Managing Director

ALKALI METALS LTD.							
Regd. Office: B-5, Block III, IDA Uppal, Hyderabad - 500 039.							
(An ISO 9001-14001 accredited company)							
CIN L27109TG1968PLC001196							
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30-09-2021							
(Amount ₹ in Lakhs)							
Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended		
	30-09-2021 Un-Audited	30-06-2021 Un-Audited	30-09-2020 Un-Audited	30-09-2021 Un-Audited	30-09-2020 Un-Audited	31-03-2021 Audited	
Total Income from Operations	2,539.88	1,353.01	1,174.78	3,892.89	2,459.38	5,556.74	
Net Profit (+)/ Loss (-) from operations before exceptional items and tax	319.15	-73.11	6.93	246.06	-76.47	36.50	
Net Profit(+)/Loss(-) from continuing operations before tax	319.15	-73.11	6.93	246.06	-76.47	22.03	
Net Profit(+)/Loss(-) from continuing operations after tax	319.15	-73.11	6.93	246.06	-76.47	-120.70	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	325.58	-92.74	10.67	232.86	-68.45	-91.53	
Equity share capital	1,018.25	1,018.25	1,018.25	1,018.25	1,018.25	1,018.25	
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited balance sheet of the previous year						3,835.32	
Earnings per Share (of ₹ 10/-each)							
a) Basic	3.20	-0.91	0.10	2.29	-0.67	-0.90	
b) Diluted	3.20	-0.91	0.10	2.29	-0.67	-0.90	

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- Previous year and previous quarter figures have been re-grouped or re-classified wherever necessary.
- The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, (www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com) and also the Company Website www.alkalimetals.com under Investor tab)

Sd/-
Y.S.R.Venkata Rao
Managing Director
DIN: 00345524

Date: 30-10-2021
Place: Hyderabad

KIRLOSKAR BROTHERS LIMITED

A Kirloskar Group Company
Registered Office : Yamuna, Survey No. 98
(3 to 7) Plot No. 3, Baner, Pune 411045
CIN : L29113PN1920PLC000670



Enriching Lives

Unaudited Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended on 30th September 2021

(Rupees in Million)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended		Half year ended	Year ended	Quarter ended		Half year ended	Year ended
		30.09.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	31.03.2021	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	31.03.2021
1	Total income from Operations	4,996	4,377	9,007	18,189	7,541	6,499	13,976	27,703
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	239	347	317	1,290	160	347	338	1,821
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	239	347	317	1,249	160	347	338	1,821
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	174	275	230	932	61	257	179	1,607
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	158	294	221	955	33	289	164	1,652
6	Equity Share Capital	159	159	159	159	159	159	159	159
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per audited balance sheet of previous accounting year				10,523				10,888
8	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 2/- each) (from continuing operations) (not annualized)								
	(a) Basic	2.19	3.46	2.90	11.74	0.76	3.24	2.29	20.29
	(b) Diluted	2.19	3.46	2.90	11.74	0.76	3.24	2.29	20.29

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results and Explanatory Notes are available on the Stock Exchanges website at www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.kirloskarpumps.com.

For KIRLOSKAR BROTHERS LIMITED
Sd/-
SANJAY KIRLOSKAR
CHAIRMAN AND MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN : 00007885

Date : 29th October, 2021
Place : Pune

Tel: +91 20 2721 4598
Email: secretarial@kbl.co.in Website: www.kirloskarpumps.com



AMJ LAND HOLDINGS LIMITED

CIN: L21012MH1964PLC013058

Registered Office : Thergaon, Pune - 411 033. Tel.: 020-30613333

Fax: 020-30613388 E-mail: admin@amjland.com Website: www.amjland.com

STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30th, 2021

(Rs. in lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Consolidated results					
		Quarter ended		Half year ended		Year ended	
		30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	138.70	167.87	370.73	306.57	456.62	1,120.58
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and share of profit of associates, joint venture)	81.57	59.01	350.32	140.58	399.14	672.20
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and after share of profit of associates, joint venture accounted using equity method)	97.68	(11.67)	346.02	86.01	378.73	649.36
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax	69.45	(38.27)	281.22	31.18	305.13	442.53
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the						

LEDURE LED Lights
RESIDENTIAL, COMMERCIAL, INDUSTRIAL

रोशन करे ज़िन्दगी

बिजली की बचत | बेहतर रोशनी | 5 साल की गारंटी | किसानों की दाम

www.ledure.com | info@ledure.com | Toll Free : 1800116373

Head Office : 957174784
Address : Ledure Lightings Limited, A-40 Sector 58, Noida, Uttar Pradesh

दैनिक भास्कर

कांग्रेस भवन में दूसरे दिन पीसीसी चीफ के सामने गाली-गलौज, कर्मकार मंडल अध्यक्ष निलंबित

राजपुर (नयागढ़) दूसरे दिन कांग्रेस के प्रदेश प्रमुखत्व में पीसीसी चीफ मोहन मरकम के सामने कार्यकर्ताओं ने जमकर गाली-गलौज के साथ हाथपाई हुई। इसके बाद पीसीसी चीफ मरकम ने अखबार को कांग्रेस की प्राथमिक व्यवस्था से निरन्तरित कर दिया है।

नीटी सुनई
राष्ट्रीय औद्योगिक इंजीनियरी संस्थान (गिरा नमकवा, भारत अखबार के अधीन)
वर्ष 2022 के लिए प्रवेश खुला है

मध्यप्रदेश. छत्तीसगढ़

इंदौर: धर्मशाला में फंदे पर मिला आचार्य का शव

भारत सेवादाता (इंदौर) टीआई फंडेज दिवसी के मुताबिक, आचार्य विपद सगर मृत रूप से सगर के रहने वाले थे। कुछ दिवसी से इंदौर जैन मंदिर की धर्मशाला में ठहर रहे थे। शनिवार सुबह अचानक फंदे से उतारा गया। पुलिस ने शव को पोस्टमॉर्टम के लिए एम्बुलेंस भेजा। टीआई ने बताया कि आचार्य ने शव को फंदे में डाल दिया था।

CL EDUCATE LIMITED
CIN: L74899HR1996PLC076897
Registered Office: Plot No. 9A, Sector-27A, Mathura Road, Faridabad, Haryana- 121003, India
Corporate Office: A-45, First Floor, Mohan Co-Operative Industrial Estate, New Delhi - 110044, India
Tel: +91 (11) 4128 1100, Fax: +91 (11) 4128 1101, E-mail: compliance@cleducate.com, Website: www.cleducate.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated		Standalone		Consolidated	
		Quarter ended (Unaudited)	Quarter ended (Unaudited)	Quarter ended (Unaudited)	Quarter ended (Unaudited)	Half Year ended (Unaudited)	Half Year ended (Unaudited)	Half Year ended (Unaudited)	Half Year ended (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from Operations (net)	30,60,2021	30,09,2020	30,09,2020	30,09,2020	30,09,2021	30,09,2021	30,09,2021	30,09,2021
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Extraordinary Items)	2,853.19	2,947.87	2,332.93	5,200.71	5,187.30	4,577.54	5,841.06	4,590.34
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for period before tax (after Extraordinary Items)	132.30	282.32	51.49	485.99	348.36	(186.86)	414.62	336.79
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for period after tax (after Extraordinary Items)	49.73	258.86	41.19	328.25	277.49	(108.05)	305.41	229.09
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	50.53	259.49	42.41	326.20	266.69	(104.87)	310.02	231.53
6.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	1,416.57	1,416.57	1,416.57	1,416.57	1,416.57	1,416.57	1,416.57	1,416.57
7.	Reserves (including Revaluation reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	27,903.10
8.	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)**	0.35	1.83	0.29	2.32	1.96	(0.77)	2.18	1.62
	1. Basic	0.35	1.83	0.29	2.32	1.96	(0.77)	2.18	1.62
	2. Diluted	-	-	-	-	-	-	4.28	0.27

1. Profit Before Tax (before & after Extraordinary and/or Extra-Ordinary Items) includes Profit before tax from Continued Operations.
2. ** EPS from Continued & Discontinued operations includes simple arithmetic summation of EPS from continued and Discontinued Operations.
3. The Members of the Company at the 25th Annual General Meeting of the Company held on September 07, 2021, had approved the sub-division of each fully paid-up equity share of the Company of face value of Rs. 10/- into 2 (Two) fully paid-up equity shares of face value of Rs. 5/- each w.e.f. 1 October 01, 2021 (Resolutions).
4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of the same are available on the website of the Stock Exchange(s) at www.bseindia.com and the Company at www.cleducate.com.

Place: New Delhi
Date: October 31, 2021

Gautam Puri
Vice Chairman & Managing Director

BIKAJI

बीकाजी और अमितजी की ओर से दिवाली की शुभकामनाएं

Bikaji Dahi, Mithai, Namkeen, Sweets

Bikaji Dahi: Virat Enterprises 9599100347, Rewari - Bikaji Foods International Limited 765698988 - Bikaji Distributors: Binnani - Kanta Trading Company 9812340626, Hissar - Aggarwal Marketing 701500799, Rajasthan Trading Co. 9416251473, Kandi - Babaji Snacks Private Limited 9599767676, Loharu - Jai Ram Das Kirana Store 9812578822, Mahendragadh - Baha Lal Giri Agency 8950645907, Mandi Dabawari - Prince Verally Store 9416992037, Narnaul - Dinesh Agency 9416288414, Saffron - Parman Ji Sales 9034701217, Sirsa - P. B. Trading Co. 9416014185 * Sales Officer: Ambala Cantt - Shyam Lal 9829003330, Faridabad - Harish Kumar Rathi 8630780842, Hissar - Balbir Singh 9812980845, Rajesh Kumar Bijarnia 9050650250, Sirsa - Ajay Phuteja 9017520950, 9069282006, Sanjay Kumar Pappi 9129213143, 9812009211

Butterfly

DHAMAKEDAR DIWALI

SPECTRA 3 JAR MIXER GRINDER UPTO 40% OFF ON MRP

MATCHLESS 4 JAR MIXER GRINDER UPTO 40% OFF ON MRP

DESIRE PLUS 90 ELECTRIC CHIMNEY UPTO 50% OFF ON MRP

SIGNATURE & TRIO 3B LPG GLASS TOP STOVE UPTO 30% OFF ON MRP

PRESSURE COOKER & NONSTICK UPTO 50% OFF ON MRP

KETTLE & CHOPPER UPTO 30% OFF ON MRP

VACUUM FLASK STAINLESS STEEL UPTO 30% OFF ON MRP

OFFERS AVAILABLE ACROSS ALL PRODUCTS

LPG STOVES | MIXER GRINDERS | TABLE TOP WET GRINDERS | CHIMNEYS | PRESSURE COOKERS | NON-STICK COOKWARE | POWER HOGS | ELECTRIC RICE COOKERS | WATER KETTLES | HAND BLENDERS | DRY IRONS | FLASKS | AIR COOLERS | TOWER FANS

AVAILABLE AT ALL LEADING STORES | CUSTOMER CARE: 9362 01 9362

Branch Office: Khasra No: 1005, Deewan Complex, Raj Nagar Extension Crossing, Near Mahindra Showroom, Meerut Road, Ghaziabad - 201003. **For trade enquiry:** Faridabad: Lokesh Trading Co: 9810100923. **Gurugram:** Prime Enterprises: 9718154146, Arvind Kuswaha: 9992768719. **Bulk & institutional:** Nepal Singh Yadav: 7837020400.